
 

 

 

Erattakulam P.O,Alathur 678682 

sncalathur1970@gmail.com 

04922 222 391 

www.sncollegealathur.ac.in 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CRITERION: 1  

CURRICULAR ASPECTS: 

 

ACADEMIC FLEXIBILITY  

http://www.sncollegealathur.ac.in/


 

 

Erattakulam P.O,Alathur 678682 

 sncalathur1970@gmail.com 

04922 222 391 

www.sncollegealathur.ac.in 
 

 

CRITERION 1: Curricular Aspects 

KEY INDICATOR 1.2: Academic Flexibility 

METRIC NO 
1.2.2.1: Number of students enrolled in subject related Certificate/ Add-

on/Value added programs year wise during last five years 

FILE DESCRIPTION 
● Copy of supporting documents 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.sncollegealathur.ac.in/


1.2.2 Number of Add on /Certificate programs offered during 2021-22 
1.2.3 Number of students enrolled in Certificate/ Add-on programs as against the total number of students during the year 

Name of Add on Course Code Year of 
/Certificate (ifany) offering 

orol!:rams offered 
Certificate Course : IT 2021-22 NA 

and GST Filing 
Short term course on 

HACCP 
NA 2021-22 

Add On Course on 2021-22 NA Gender studies 
Certification course in 2021-22 NA Python 
Certificate course on 

Latex NA 2021-22 

Certificate course on 2021-22 NA Mushroom cultivation 
ADD ON Course : 2021-22 NA 

GST 

No. of times offered Duration of 
during the year course 

1 30hrs 

1 30hrs 

1 30hrs 

1 30hrs 

1 30hrs 

1 30hrs 

1 60hrs 

Number of Students Number of students completing the course 
enrolled in the year in the year 

·1 -"--c; •. 
- ' '\ .,1 , 0-' '"-~:7•-. \ ~ 

' ' ~la . it ;v, 1t 
.
~ ".· [,.I{~~ _(/c,, ,-:, --e?•lli ,y., Ci \} ::A,~,, (.._ 

• • ~,,,,.f.--~ '] * 
l.l..\, 

'b" 

30 

26 

25 

14 

14 

20 

30 

30 

26 

25 

14 

14 

20 

30 

,~ 
Principal 

Sree Narayana College , Alathur 
Palakkad• 678 682, Kera la 



1.2.2 Number ~f Add on /Certificate programs offered during 2020-2 
1.2.3 Number of students enrolled in Certificate/ Add-on programs as against the total number of students during the year 

Name of Add on 
/Certificate Course Code Year of No. of times offered Duration of Number of students enrolled in 

programs offered (if any) offering during the year course the year 

Certificate Course : NA 2020-21 1 30hrs 30 IT and GST Filing 
Short term course NA 2020-21 1 30hrs 22 

onHACCP 
Add On Course on NA 2020-21 1 30hrs 25 
Creative Writing 

Certification course NA 2020-21 in Python 
1 30hrs 19 

Certificate course on 
Latex 2020-2021 NA 2020-21 1 36hrs 14 

Certificate Course NA 2020-21 1 90hrs 30 
on Yoga 

A vodha ethical NA 2020-21 1 60hrs 36 
hacking 

A vodha excel tally NA 2020-21 1 60hrs 40 
gst curriculum 
A vodha Stock NA 2020-21 1 60hrs 4(§ 

market curriculum 
Certificate Course : 

GST 
NA 2020-21 1 60hrs 30 -

( ) 

Number of 
Students 

completing the 
course in the year 

30 

22 

25 

19 

14 

30 

36 

40 

4!, 

30 

thur 
a 



1.2.2 Number of Add on /Certificate programs offered during 2019-20 
1.2.3 Number of students enrolled in Certificate/ Add-on programs as against the total number of students during the year 

Name of Add on Course Code (if Year of No. of times offered Duration of Number of students 
/Certificate any) offering during the year course enrolled in the year 

programs offered 

Certificate Course : 2019-20 1 30hrs 30 NA 
IT and GST Filing 

Short term course on 2019-20 1 30hrs 14 NA 
HACCP 

Certification course 
in Python 

NA 2019-20 1 30hrs 25 

Certificate course on NA 2019-20 1 30hrs 14 
Latex 

ADD ON Course : NA 2019-20 1 60hrs 30 
GST 

'· :_~, ' , , '. 
~t, '·~ r' \ ,.,.~ .... < ,-· \ 

I '.0 I •J ' 
~li ~.fl. ;:¥ IC ~~,-,,~.,:,, , ff. I~ 

'7 ~ \l'.~-.;- /,~ ... -;c ~ --,~ .. ,~, /. ') 
-;_;,: . 

'11,.. ' '--- ·~ 
'(} :,):;-~~,: ... 

\ Numb,,o( 
Students 

completing the 
course in the 

year 

30 

14 

25 \ 
14 

30 

Pt~ 
Scee Nara~ana Co\\ege, fl. \;,:.,, u, 

Pa\a~~ad· Gn G~l, \<.era\a 



1.2.2 Number of Add on /Certificate programs offered during 2018-19 . 
1.2.3 Number of students enrolled in Certificate/ Add-on programs as against the total number of students during the year 

Name of Add on 
/Certificate programs Year of offering No. of times offered 

offered 
during the year 

COMPUTERISED 
ACCOUNTING WITH 2018-19 1 

TALLY 
Short term course on 

HACCP 
2018-19 1 

Certification course in 
Python 

2018-19 1 

Certificate course on Latex 2018-19 1 

ADD ON COURSE : 
HUMAN RIGHTS IN 2018-19 1 

INDIA 

Duration of Number of students 
course enrolled in the year 

30hrs 30 

30hrs 23 

30hrs 16 

30hrs 18 

60hrs 30 

Number of 
Students 

completing the 
course in the 

year 

30 

23 

16 

18 

30 

/.&&~ 
Prin cipa l 

Sree Narayana Co lleg e,/.-.. , 
Palakkad-~78 682, Keral.1 



1.2.2 Number of Add on /Certificate programs offered 2017-18 
1.2.3 Number of students enrolled in Certificate/ Add-on programs as against the total number of students during the year 

Name of Add on No. of times 
/Certificate programs Year of 

offered during 
offered offering 

the year 

COMPUTERISED 
ACCOUNTING WITH 2017-18 1 

TALLY 

Short term course on HACCP 2017-18 1 

Certification course in 
Python 2017-18 1 

Certificate course on Latex 2017-18 1 

ADD ON COURSE : 
INVESTMENT 2017-18 1 

MANAGEMENT AND 
DIGIT AL TRADING 

Duration of 
course 

30hrs 

30hrs 

30hrs 

30hrs 

GOhrs 

Number of students enrolled in the year 

30 

22 

16 

15 

30 

(1~,£/\', .... ,;>-~'! , 

..c..*( 7 ..:..·~t; 2.> 1-;,tf · r,~ ,J.. =- .. Jf~j "'--" 'Y ::: 'I;: " -~-,,<1.Y ; {, 'L 
-;-, ,,\~:~· /,'t ' '1' \ " "-~ ..,. , ,., ... 

, -' \;,-.:•.~ "' 
,f~:ffl '.) u;p < }t J'.)'· <\ 

Number of Students 
completing the course 

in the year 

30 

22 

16 

15 

30 

fl~~ 
· Principal 

Sree Narayana College, Alathur 
Palakkad• 678 682, Kera la 


