

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE (Affiliated to the University of Calicut) NAAC Accredited with B Grade

Erattakulam P.O,Alathur 678682 sncalathur1970@gmail.com 04922 222 391 www.sncollegealathur.ac.in



CRITERION: 1 CURRICULAR ASPECTS:

ACADEMIC FLEXIBILITY



Erattakulam P.O,Alathur 678682 sncalathur1970@gmail.com 04922 222 391 www.sncollegealathur.ac.in

CRITERION	1: Curricular Aspects
KEY INDICATOR	1.2: Academic Flexibility
METRIC NO	1.2.2.1: Number of students enrolled in subject related Certificate/ Add- on/Value added programs year wise during last five years
FILE DESCRIPTION	• Copy of supporting documents

1.2.2 Number of Add on /Certificate programs offered during 2021-22

٦

Name of Add on /Certificate programs offered	Course Code (if any)	Year of offering	No. of times offered during the year	Duration of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Number of Students completing the course in the year
Certificate Course : IT and GST Filing	NA	2021-22	1	30hrs	30	30
Short term course on HACCP	NA	2021-22	1	30hrs	26	26
Add On Course on Gender studies	NA	2021-22	1	30hrs	25	25
Certification course in Python	NA	2021-22	1	30hrs	14	14
Certificate course on Latex	NA	2021-22	1	30hrs	14	14
Certificate course on Mushroom cultivation	NA	2021-22	1	30hrs	20	20
ADD ON Course : GST	NA	2021-22	1	60hrs	30	30



1. Birch

Principal Sree Narayana College, Alathur Palakkad- 678 682, Kerala

1.2.2 Number of Add on /Certificate programs offered during 2020-21

Name of Add on /Certificate programs offered	Course Code (if any)	Year of offering	No. of times offered during the year	Duration of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Number of Students completing the course in the year
Certificate Course : IT and GST Filing	NA	2020-21	1	30hrs	30 -	30
Short term course on HACCP	NA	2020-21	1	30hrs	22	22
Add On Course on Creative Writing	NA	2020-21	1	30hrs	25	25
Certification course in Python	NA	2020-21	1	30hrs	19	19
Certificate course on Latex 2020-2021	NA	2020-21	1	36hrs	14	14
Certificate Course on Yoga	NA	2020-21	1	90hrs	30	30
Avodha ethical hacking	NA	2020-21	1	60hrs	36	36
Avodha excel tally gst curriculum	NA	2020-21	1	60hrs	40	40
Avodha Stock market curriculum	NA	2020-21	1	60hrs	46	45
Certificate Course : GST	NA	2020-21	1	60hrs	30	30



R. Birch Principat Sree Narayana College, Alathur Palakkad- 678 682, Kerala

1.2.2 Number of Add on /Certificate programs offered during 2019-20

Name of Add on /Certificate programs offered	Course Code (if any)	Year of offering	No. of times offered during the year	Duration of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Number of Students completing the course in the year
Certificate Course : IT and GST Filing	NA	2019-20	1	30hrs	30	30
Short term course on HACCP	NA	2019-20	1	30hrs	14	14
Certification course in Python	NA	2019-20	1	30hrs	25	25
Certificate course or Latex	n NA	2019-20	1	30hrs	14	14
ADD ON Course : GST	NA	2019-20	1	60hrs	30	30





1.2.2 Number of Add on /Certificate programs offered during 2018-19

Name of Add on /Certificate programs offered	Year of offering	No. of times offered during the year	Duration of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Number of Students completing the course in the year
COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING WITH TALLY	2018-19	1	30hrs	30	30
Short term course on HACCP	2018-19	1	30hrs	23	23
Certification course in Python	2018-19	1	30hrs	16	16
Certificate course on Latex	2018-19	1	30hrs	18	18
ADD ON COURSE : HUMAN RIGHTS IN INDIA	2018-19	1	60hrs	30	30



Du

Principal Sree Narayana College, A. Palakkad- 678 682, Kerala

1.2.2 Number of Add on /Certificate programs offered 2017-18

Name of Add on /Certificate programs offered	Year of offering	No. of times offered during the year	Duration of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Number of Students completing the course in the year
COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING WITH TALLY	2017-18	1	30hrs	30	30
Short term course on HACCP	2017-18	1	30hrs	22	22
Certification course in Python	2017-18	1	30hrs	16	16
Certificate course on Latex	2017-18	1	30hrs	15	15
ADD ON COURSE : INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT AND DIGITAL TRADING	2017-18	1	60hrs	30	30



Principal Sree Narayana College, Alathur Palakkad- 678 682, Kerala